Jdern

2-4 ner

4-5 ner

AMH HEETH

—

IHone 1€ IbHHK

HHo3nasame.1bHOE pazeumue
1.DopMHPOBAHHE LEAOCTHOH
KApTHHBI MHPA, PACHIHpeHne
Kpyrosopa

XyooxncecmeeHHO-
ICMemuMecKoe pazsumue
2.Pucosaunue

9.00-9.15

19.25-9.40

9.40-10.00

10.10-10.30

Bropunk

HHo3nasamevrnoe pazeumue
l.MopmupoBanue
YIeMEeHTAPHbIX
MATEMATHYECKHX

| npeacTaB IeHHH,

| KOHCTPYHPOBaHHE

Xyooxcecmeenno-

ICMEMUYECKOE PA3EUMUe

2. Myibika

9.25-9.40

' 9.00-9.15

" Pazsumue peyu
1.PaisuTHE peun

Quszuueckoe pazsumue
2. @u3pvecKas Ky 1bTypa

9.00-9.15

9.25-9.40

9.45-10.05

9.40-10.70

10.10-10.306

Xyooxcecmeenno-
ICMEMUYECKoe pazeumue

| 1.My3bika

Duzuyeckoe pazeumue

9.00-9.15

9.40-10.00

10.10-10.30

9.25-9.45

10.40-11.00




